SCHOOL BUS 1 SCHOOL BUS 2

- [|rATE _ [TIvE T RATe ToiME
Morning |[Evening Morning [Evening

7.15AM 3.35PM

SCHOOL
3.35PM
U C COLLEGE
SETTLEMENT 7.27AM
3.53PM

MARIYAPADY 950(7.30AM
3.55PM

MALIAMPEEDIKA 1000|7.33AM
3.5/PM

KOTTAPURAM 1100|7.38AM
3.59PM

ALANGAD 1000|7.40AM
4.05PM

MUPPATHADOM 1100|7.48AM
4.10PM

W KADUNGALOOR 7.58AM
4.13PM

ELLOKARA 1000|8.01AM
3.48PM

E KADUNGALOOR 850|8.05AM
4.15PM

PERIKAPALAM 850(8.07AM

AQUEDATE 800|8.09AM

SCHOOL 8.00AM __ {4.30PM 8.15AM __ [4.30PM

IS VP R o Ay

Ist Term |2nd Term |3rd Term |Anually |Mor /Eve Term | Term | Term |Anually [Mor / Eve
Aug, Sep |Dec Mar Jul, Aug Nov, |]an, Feb,

Nedumthoodu 5500 (4125 (4125 13750 ,oep | Dec | Mar

5500 4125 4125 13750 Kizhakambalam 5400 |4050 (4050 13500 |7.40,4.05

allimools___|5500_[#125_[#125 13750 hass [MomsmscnJowo oo [0 lasoo |rsnso
Chembarke 5000 [3750 [3750 12500

Pookattupady 4600 [3450 8.00, 3.55
South Vazhakulam 8.05,3.55
L 14200 10500 [8.10, 3.55
Choondy 4000 (3000 3000 [10000 [8.10,3,50
'Chunagamvely Church Cherupushpam Press 4000 {3000 (3000 (10000 |8.17,3.40
Joe Mount School PowerHouse]unction 3600 2700 (2700  [9000  [8.20,3.35

/.15AM

7.25AM 4.19PM

/.25AM 3.50PM

4.18PM

7.28AM

4.15PM

4.13PM

4.10PM

4.08PM

4.00PM

3.53PM

3.48PM

3.45PWMV

3.43PM

3.42P Vi

/7.58AM

3.40PM

NB:* For parents who wish to avail the yearly payment of bus fees,a challan will be issued from the school office.
*For monthly payment facility,the amount will be deducted along with the school fees at the beginning of every month.
* Students travelling by Bus No.3 and 4 must contact the Jeevass Kindergarten office for all fee payments and details.




